Models:
RX7220HR  72”W x 25”D x 69.25”H
Owner’s Manual
RX Series
72” W x 25”D Extreme Power Workstation Hutch
and 19 Drawer Roller Cabinet Combination
Extreme Tools, Inc.
740 Frontenac Road

9
12
13 14
15
16
18
20
19
27
28
21
2
PARTS LIST - RX722519RC - X
Item Part number Descrip�on Qty
1 Z-LK EX01-04 EX01-EX04 Mix lock sets 1
2 ZDRR398E1QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 8
2 ZDRR398E1QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 8
2 ZDRR398E1QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 8
2 ZDRR398E1QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 8
2 ZDRR398E1QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 8
3 ZDRR398E4QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Quadruple Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 2
3 ZDRR398E4QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Quadruple Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 2
3 ZDRR398E4QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Quadruple Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 2
3 ZDRR398E4QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Quadruple Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 2
3 ZDRR398E4QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Quadruple Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 2
4 ZDRR1305E1QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 2
4 ZDRR1305E1QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 2
4 ZDRR1305E1QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 2
4 ZDRR1305E1QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 2
4 ZDRR1305E1QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 2
5 ZDRR1305E2QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 1
5 ZDRR1305E2QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 1
5 ZDRR1305E2QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 1
5 ZDRR1305E2QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 1
5 ZDRR1305E2QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 1305 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 1
6 ZDRR865E1QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 3
6 ZDRR865E1QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 3
6 ZDRR865E1QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 3
6 ZDRR865E1QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 3
6 ZDRR865E1QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Single Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 3
7 ZDRR865E2QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 2
7 ZDRR865E2QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 2
7 ZDRR865E2QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 1
7 ZDRR865E2QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 1
7 ZDRR865E2QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 865 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 2
8 ZDRR398E2QXKR RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Red Drawer Pulls 1
8 ZDRR398E2QXKU RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Black with Blue Drawer Pulls 1
8 ZDRR398E2QXGK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Green with Black Drawer Pulls 1
8 ZDRR398E2QXOK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Orange with Black Drawer Pulls 1
8 ZDRR398E2QXUK RX7225,5525RC-X Drawer 398 mm Wide, 150 Lb Slides, Double Deep, Blue with Black Drawer Pulls 1
9 ZECRX RX Plas�c End Caps for Ver�cal Trim Black 2
12 ZHDR483TSC RX7225,5525RC Side Push Handle Tubular, 483mm, Steel, Chrome (19"MHD) 1
12 ZHDR483TSK RX7225,5525RC-X Side Push Handle Tubular, 483mm, Steel, Black (19"MHD) 1
12 ZHDR483TSR RX7225,5525RC-X Side Push Handle Tubular, 483mm, Steel, Red (19"MHD) 1
12 ZHDR483TSU RX7225,5525RC-X Side Push Handle Tubular, 483mm, Steel, Blue (19"MHD) 1
13 Z-LGL Extreme Tools Logo 1
14 Z-LGS Extreme Tools name plate 1
15 ZTRR979C RX72,55RC Ver�cal Side Trim, 979 mm, Polished Anodized Chrome 2
15 ZTRR979K RX72,55RC Ver�cal Side Trim, 979 mm, Polished Anodized Black 2
15 ZTRR979R RX72,55RC Ver�cal Side Trim, 979 mm, Polished Anodized Red 2
15 ZTRR979U RX72,55RC Ver�cal Side Trim, 979 mm, Polished Anodized Blue 2
PARTS LIST - RX722519RC - X (continued)
Item Part number Descrip�on Qty
16 ZMDF1815X600X15 Laminated MDF top for RX7225RC, 15 mm, black 1
16 ZSST1815X600X25 SS 304 top for RX7225RC, 25 mm, 1 mm material (Upgrade Op�on) 1
18 ZDPRQ1305C RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 1305 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Chrome 3
18 ZDPRQ1305R RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 1305 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Red 3
18 ZDPRQ1305U RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 1305 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Blue 3
18 ZDPRQ1305K RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 1305 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Black 3
19 ZDPRQ865C RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 865 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Chrome 5
19 ZDPRQ865R RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 865 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Red 5
19 ZDPRQ865K RX72,55 RC/CH Quick Release Drawer Pull, 865 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Black 5
19 ZDPRQ865U RX72,55 RC/CH Quick Release Drawer Pull, 865 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Blue 5
20 ZDPRQ399C RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 399 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Chrome 11
20 ZDPRQ399R RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 399 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Red 11
20 ZDPRQ399U RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 399 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Blue 11
20 ZDPRQ399K RX72,55RC Quick Release Drawer Pull, 399 mm DDT, Polished Anodized Black 11
21 ZM6SCHX-15 RX series drawer handle screws 4
23 ZDL375X559 PVC Drawer liner, small, 375x559, PVC, Black 11
24 ZDL839X559 PVC Drawer liner, med, 839x559, PVC, Black 5
25 ZDL1278X559 PVC Drawer liner, large, 1278x559, PVC, Black 3